PEAK REVS ROAD RALLY - Sponsored by McConnel Ltd
Ludlow Castle Motor Club - 19th/20th November 2016

POSITIONS AT PETROL

No. |Driver Navigator Car Class| Fails Time Pos Cls Pos | Diff to Diff to
First Previous
1 |lan 'Dude’ Roberts Gwawr Hughes VW Golf GTi E 0:00 1
2 |Dale Furniss Michael Gilbey VW Golf GTi E 0:00 2 1 0:00 Tie
3 |Gary Roberts Darren Ikin Peugeot 205 E 0:00 3 1 0:00 Tie
6 |Matty Jones Osian Davies Vauxhall Astra E 0:00 4 1 0:00 Tie
9 |Mark Lennox lan Beamond Ford Escort E 0:00 5 1 0:00 Tie
19 |Cadog Davies Reian Jones Protn Satria E 0:00 6 1 0:00 Tie
4 |Craig Judd Martin Phasey Peugeot 306 GTi-6 E 0:01 7 6 0:01 0:01
14 |Matt Barker John Connor Peugeot 206 GTi E 0:04 8 7 0:04 0:03
5 |Russell Woolley Debbie Litchfield Peugeot 106 GTi E 0:06 9 8 0:06 0:02
16 |Chris Hand Mark Rodway Ford Escort E 0:47 10 9 0:47 0:41
11 |Richard Williams David Price Ford Sierra E 0:48 11 10 0:48 0:01
15 |Jordan Gullick Jordan Dziadulewicz Nissan Micra E 1:.07 12 11 1:07 0:19
8 |Dan Darkin Nick Darkin Proton Satria E 1:10 13 12 1:10 0:03
24 | Stefan Morris Colin Bowen Vauxhall Nova GSi S 1:21 14 1 1:21 0:11
28 |Steve Owen Al Gwilliam Peugeot 206 GTi S 1:27 15 2 1:27 0:06
13 |Simon Harris Daniel Pidgeon Volkswagen Lupo TDi E 1:29 16 13 1:29 0:02
18 [Jack Thomas Jamie Mills Citroen Saxo E 1:40 17 14 1:40 0:11
40 |Evan Shepherd Ross Truszkowski Subaru Impreza N 1:42 18 1 1:42 0:02
17 |Alan Walker Jez Rogers Renault Clio E 1:52 19 15 1:52 0:10
7 |Ricky Crone Peter Barnard Vauxhall Nova E 1:56 20 16 1:56 0:04
32 |Jamie Crump James Dowley Ford Escort S 2:.01 21 3 2:.01 0:05
12 |Dan Middle Rob Pugh MG ZR E 2:09 22 17 2:09 0:08
29 |Nigel Ikin Will Atkins Peugeot 205 GTi S 2:40 23 2:40 0:31
26 |Ollie Jackson Jack Barrar Nissan Micra S 2:41 24 2:41 0:01
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PEAK REVS ROAD RALLY - Sponsored by McConnel Ltd
Ludlow Castle Motor Club - 19th/20th November 2016

POSITIONS AT PETROL

No. |Driver Navigator Car Class| Fails Time Pos Cls Pos | Diff to Diff to
First Previous

20 |lan Ross Mike Hart Ford Escort S 2:41 25 6 2:41 0:00
31 |Andy Moss Fiona Moss Peugeot 205 S 2:41 26 7 2:41 0:00
27 |Kevin Williams Ryan Giriffiths. Vauxhall Astra S 2:46 27 8 2:46 0:05
36 |William Carlyle Mike Spence Peugeot 205 XS N 3:56 28 2 3:56 1:10
22 |Philip Bayliss Chris Ashley Vauxhall Corsa E 4:19 29 18 4:19 0:23
30 [Jordan Williams Barry Philpott Peugeot 205 GTi S 4:37 30 9 4:37 0:18
23 |Mark Hughes Rhys Griffiths Daihatsu Sirion S 5:10 31 10 5:10 0:33
38 |Adam Davies Matt Hill Citroen Saxo N 5:22 32 5:22 0:12
35 |Rhys William Horn Dave Andrew Subaru Impreza N 5:51 33 4 5:51 0:29
25 |Andy Groom Carl Darby Renault Clio 172 S 6:12 34 11 6:12 0:21
39 |[Lorenzo Lee Kieran Price Fiat Coupe N 7:36 35 5 7:36 1:24
34 |Luke Box Shane Cairns Subaru Impreza N 8:09 36 6 8:09 0:33
33 [Sam Stafford Daniel Jones Vauxhall Nova N 1 4:32 37 7

41 |Joey Short Dayle Bridgen Proton Compact N 2 17:57 38 8
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